AGRANA BETEILIGUNGS-AG

AGRANA BETEILIGUNGS-AG
ISIN: ATO00AGRANA3  WKN: 060370

Prehled
18.07.2024 08:09:06 51
Cena
12,95 EUR
Zména © -1.15%(0,15) 20.00 H
Zakladni udaje 18.75
ISIN ATO00AGRANA3
Symbol AGR ‘
17.50
Burza Frankfurt
Ména EUR
Sektor Consumer Products 16.25 l ‘l
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 809 EUR 15.00
kapitalizace
(mil.) ‘|
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN L3.75 x
TRADED INDEX
Trzni data 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 12,95 Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
EUR Zdroj: FactSet
Max 12,95
EUR Aktualni ly 5
ualni analyzy a prognéz
Min 12,95 yzy a prognozy
EUR | sektory | Z trhu
Zavérecna cena (predchozi den) 1SJ§ Datum Nadpis Stahnout
e . 3 18.07.2024 | = Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &y
Cena vazena obchodovanym 13,20 o o
objemem EUR 17.07.2024 [ Akciove trhy - denni zprava 2
Objem (kusy) 0 16.07.2024 [ = Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Obchodovany objem 0,00 15.07.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Pocet obchodi o> 12.07.2024 2l  Global Equity Ratings A
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Futures a opce V§echny burzy pro AGRANA BETEILIGUNGS-AG
Souvisejici Futures - Burza [£] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany objem Pocet
L (mil.) obchodu
Souvisejici Opce -
Xetra 18.07.2024 17:35 12,95 EUR 0,00 1
Vienna Stock 18.07.2024 17:35 12,95 EUR 0,19 38

PDF ke stazeni
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT000AGRANA3-2024-07-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT000AGRANA3
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT000AGRANA3&ID_NOTATION=6221296
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT000AGRANA3&ID_NOTATION=6221296
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92423209f07ead5137480b7a1ac9e9cc3438dc3734436b8dd6d3b1abcbce2c32&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=75662156ebfc62346&time=1721430139&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7891e9cdf1e258d11b1bcaa17aa9bbcacc87264eae3f886f5aada8ed79e562c&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8aac0fcd2bab72a51&time=1721430139&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5697458fbec2696dedf42eb86bd43727dca04e4bcb51d45a716f3946f1615597&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9e2efd5082584e16c&time=1721430139&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38a7532341e861041062536ea35710f43bb8730acd3e96d013a9ed874d306fa5&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8e8600ac8f2ef42f9&time=1721430139&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=279608dd2d6cf8528c6a6b40f25b1813b6f12a3f2bb829fcf264c18ab42987a0&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db40c63a48d487661&time=1721430139&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6221296
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170268213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6217489
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6217489
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Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024

22:26
08:13
08:11
08:09
19:30
20:54

12,95 EUR
12,95 EUR
13,05 EUR
12,95 EUR
12,80 EUR
12,90 EUR

0,02
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197327965
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6221295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227368026
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129607
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10964277

AGRANA BETEILIGUNGS-AG

Detaily

18.07.2024 08:09:06

Cena

12,95 EUR

Zména O -1,15%(-0,15)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN ATO00AGRANA3
Symbol AGR
Burza Frankfurt
Ména EUR
Sektor Consumer Products
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 809 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN

TRADED INDEX

Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -

Oteviraci cena 12,95

EUR
Max 12,95

EUR
Min 12,95

EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi den) 13,10

EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym 13,20
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 2
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0

Vykonnost a riziko

6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%)  -7,50% -19,81% -29,00%
Vykonn. (abs.) -1,05 -3,20 -5,29
Beta 0,14 0,11 0,25
Volatilita 25,36 23,80 26,79
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20.00
18.75
L7.50
16.25 I
15.00

13.75

5l

2020 2021

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2022

2023

2024

13,16 EUR (50
13,78 EUR (455
13,50 EUR (190
14,17 EUR (114
14,45 EUR (04.01.2024
12,95 EUR (29.02.2024
16,15 EUR (19.07.2023
12,95 EUR (29.02.2024
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AGRANA BETEILIGUNGS-AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

o "
= Ea

NS

Kontakty

AGRANA BETEILIGUNGS-AG

Friedrich-Wilhelm-Raiffeisen-Platz 1 - 1020

Wien
Telefon:+43-1-211-37-0
Fax:+43-1-211-37-12998

E-mail:info.ab@agrana.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: AGRANA
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Profil spole¢nosti

AGRANA Beteiligungs-AG engages in the manufacture of sugar, supply of customized
starch products, and the production of bioethanol, fruit preparations and fruit juice
concentrates. It operates through the following segments: Sugar, Starch, and Fruit. The
Sugar segment supplies sugar and isoglucose. The starch segment sells specialty products
and bioethanol. The Fruit segment is involved in fruit preparations and the production of fruit
juice concentrates. The company was founded in 1988 and is headquartered in Vienna,
Austria.

Clenové predstavenstva Predstavenstvo spolecnosti
Stephan Chairman of Managing Erwin Chairman of
Buttner Board Hameseder Supervisory Board
Norbert Member of Executive Claudia Member of Supervisory
Harringer Committee Sussenbacher Board
Stephan Member of Executive Niels Porksen Member of Supervisory
Meeder Committee Board
Stefan Streng Member of Supervisory
Board
Andrea Gritsch Member of Supervisory
Board
Andreas Klamler Member of Supervisory
Board
Benischek Member of Supervisory
Andrea Board
Ernst Karpfinger Member of Supervisory
Board
Helmut Fried| Member of Supervisory
Board
Josef Proll Member of Supervisory
Board
Stephan Savic Member of Supervisory
Board
Thomas Buder Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info.ab@agrana.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT000AGRANA3-2024-07-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT000AGRANA3
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